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ITrack Day Escola Kings

SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1D 03/07/2021 09:15.
Treino
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:13.374 +2.291 10:16:24.104
(89) Micael Hanra
1 2:09.561 +10.679 10:08:47.093 (21) Fernando Rogerio - Rodolfo
2 2:00.814 +1.932 10:10:47.907 1 3:00.182 +48.796 10:06:13.324
3 2:02.007 +3.125 10:12:49.914 2 2:17.946 +6.560 10:08:31.270
4 1:59.771 +0.889 10:14:49.685 3 2:12.498 +1.112 10:10:43.768
5 1:58.882 - 10:16:48.567 4 2:11.386 | - 10:12:55.154
5 2:11.715 +0.329 10:15:06.869
(53) Sheila Cristina 6 2:15.280 +3.894 10:17:22.149
1 2:00.701 +0.837 10:09:47.180
2 1:59.864 - 10:11:47.044 (28) lvan Bonazzi
3 2:01.134 +1.270 10:13:48.178 1 3:05.718 +37.181 10:06:12.707
4 2:00.679 +0.815 10:15:48.857 2 2:41.139 +12.602 10:08:53.846
5 2:00.082 +0.218 10:17:48.939 3 2:29.709 +1.172 10:11:23.555
4 2:28.537 - 10:13:52.092
(18) Fabio Mendes 5 2:32.041 +3.504 10:16:24.133
1 2:08.580 +7.481 10:11:37.551
2 2:08.124 +7.025 10:13:45.675 (25) Gustavo Zanatta
3 2:01.568 +0.469 10:15:47.243 1 3:06.029 +37.135 10:06:13.948
4 2:01.099 R 10:17:48.342 2 2:41.349 +12.455 10:08:55.297
3 2:29.616 +0.722 10:11:24.913
(13) Douglas da Silva 4 2:28.894 \ - 10:13:53.807
1 2:25.782 +21.856 10:04:56.287 5 2:31.734 +2.840 10:16:25.541
2 2:06.996 +3.070 10:07:03.283
3 2:03.926 - 10:09:07.209
4 2:17.042 +13.116 10:11:24.251
5 2:07.799 +3.873 10:13:32.050
(59) Thiago Pedroso
1 2:19.074 +14.691 10:04:59.058
2 2:11.213 +6.830 10:07:10.271
3 2:08.927 +4.544 10:09:19.198
4 2:10.468 +6.085 10:11:29.666
5 2:16.048 +11.665 10:13:45.714
6 2:07.877 +3.494 10:15:53.591
7 2:04.383 - 10:17:57.974
(60) Tiago de Lima
1 2:17.923 +13.439 10:04:46.127
2 2:04.484 - 10:06:50.611
3 2:04.783 +0.299 10:08:55.394
4 2:04.898 +0.414 10:11:00.292
5 2:07.291 +2.807 10:13:07.583
(12) Douglas Barbosa
1 2:27.611 +20.860 10:07:06.253
2 2:16.737 +9.986 10:09:22.990
3 2:11.162 +4.411 10:11:34.152
4 2:13.964 +7.213 10:13:48.116
5 2:06.751 - 10:15:54.867
6 2:07.636 +0.885 10:18:02.503
(41) Rafael de Caria
1 2:49.018 +40.320 10:05:38.769
2 2:29.898 +21.200 10:08:08.667
3 2:11.743 +3.045 10:10:20.410
4 2:09.415 +0.717 10:12:29.825
5 2:08.817 +0.119 10:14:38.642
6 2:08.698 - 10:16:47.340
(2) Alex Messias
1 2:31.627 +20.544 10:05:16.822
2 2:17.280 +6.197 10:07:34.102
3 2:11.083 - 10:09:45.185
4 2:13.911 +2.828 10:11:59.096
5 2:11.634 +0.551 10:14:10.730
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